10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Transfer Certificate

SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR, KISHANGANJ

C.B.S.E Affiliation No 330115

TC Number : SL000171
Admission No.

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's Name/Guardian's Name

Nationality

Whether the Candidate belonging to :
SC/ST/OBC/General

Date of First Admission in the school
with Class

Date of Birth (in Christian Era)
According to Admission Register
Class in which Pupil last studied
School/Board Annual examination
last taken with result

Whether Failed, if so

Oncel/twice in the same class

Subject studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class :

if so, to which class (In Figures) :-
Month upto which (Pupil has Paid)
school dues /paid

Any fee concession availed of if so,

the nature of such concession

Total No of working days

Total No of working days Present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy scout/

Girl Guide(details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activites
in which the pupil usually took part
(mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

School Code 65113

2220

Arpit Verma

Hema Kumari

Vivek Verma

INDIAN

General

26 - 01 - 2023 Class - 8TH

(In Figures):-05-02-2011

(In Words):- Fifth February Two Thousand Eleven

Class : 8TH

8TH PASS

NO

1)ENGLISH 2) SCIENCE 3) MATHEMATICS 4) HINDI 5)

SANSKRIT 6) SOCIAL SCIENCE 7) COMPUTER 8) GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

YES

_9TH

(In Words) :-NA

March 2024

NA

218

188

NO

YES

GOOD

03-04-2024

03-04-2024

GUARDIAN CHOICE

NO

) Pl



